

HyperX Cloud II Core Wireless Gaming Headset

Brand: HP Product family: HyperX Product code: 6Y2G8AA

Product name : HyperX Cloud II Core Wireless Gaming Headset

HyperX Cloud II Core Wireless Gaming Headset

HyperX Cloud II Core Wireless Gaming Headset:

Treat yourself to comfortable wireless audio

For gamers looking for a comfortable 2.4GHz wireless headset at a great price, the HyperX Cloud II Core Wireless headset is a standout performer. With a battery life of up to 80 hours^[1], the Cloud II Core Wireless has more than enough battery life for multiple days of gaming. Enhance your gaming and audio entertainment with premium DTS® Headphone:X® Spatial Audio^[2], and the Cloud II Core's 53mm drivers. Plush memory foam earcups and signature Cloud comfort ensure that you're able to stay focused on the win and keep yourself in the zone. Ditch the wires without fear of losing connection thanks to the fast, 2.4GHz connection. Easily mute your mic and adjust your headset's volume with the quick access controls right on the earcup.





Performance		Headphones	
Product type *	Headset	Headphone sensitivity	100 dB
Wearing style *	Head-band	Driver unit	5.3 cm
Recommended usage *	Gaming	Driver type	Dynamic
Headset type	Binaural	Noise canceling	✓
Product colour *	Black	Total Harmonic Distortion (THD)	2%
Virtual surround	✓	Microphone	
Ports & interfaces		Microphone type *	Boom
Connectivity technology *	Wired & Wireless	Microphone sensitivity	-17.2 dB
3.5 mm connector	✓	Microphone direction type	Bidirectional microphone
USB connectivity	✓ 2.4 GHz 20 m	Battery	
Frequency band Wireless range		Continuous audio playback time	80 h
	20	Battery recharge time	4.5 h
Headphones		Weight & dimensions	
Ear coupling * Headphone frequency Impedance	Circumaural 10 - 21000 Hz 60 Ω	Weight	293 g





196786709388

0196786709388

Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.